
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 5, 2020 9-Ball
02101 at wills +
FROM : 

3
9
6
4
3
2
3
1

06881
06602
06603
05179
07093
10916
10902
10903

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Yamaji, Hitomi
Niwa, Kazuki
Yamaji, Hironori
Kanosue, Kenta
Tokuchi, Miki
Ochiai, Shohei
Maeda, Tatetsu
Adachi, Una

02407 Samurai-Soke
FROM : 

7
6
5
6
3
2
3
3

04194
02537
10151
02952
02958
06399
11253
11460

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Jo, Shinori
Koga, Aiko
Gunji, Shota
Tamura, Misa
Mori, Satoshi
Ishizuka, Yuichi
Hironaka, Ryoichi
Stinchcombe, Lucas

02604 Hide Black Out
FROM : 

9
6
6
4
4
3
2
3

08851
09902
09905
06861
10752
09346
09626
09903

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Hirasawa, Hidekatsu
Tsuda, Eisuke
Yamamoto, Koji
Suganuma, Kazuhiro
Toda, Naruhiko
Hirasawa, Reiko
Saito, Junko
Hagiwara, Madoka

02701 AIMS FULL BETS
FROM : 

6
9
3
3
2
2
3
6

09401
09399
09882
10669
10670
10621
09403
11275

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Kaneko, Yudai
Okuda, Atsuhiro
Kato, Hayato
Yokotaki, Masaki
Namai, Akemi
Akita, Megumi
Nishijima, Serena
Liu, Chin yang

02804 High tech Q
FROM : 

7
9
5
3
3
1
5
5

09937
05987
10711
10958
10965
10968
10942
09919

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Ohno, Youtaro
Ogura, Mikito
Ishida, Noriyuki
Hakoi, Masahiro
Kim, Gwanjoong
Takanashi, Ai
Tani, Kiyoyuki
Hida, Ryoya

03104 Media Five
FROM : 

6
7
4
6
3
2
3
1

07045
02669
06771
03503
09825
08275
10835
09111

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
* I

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Fujimoto, Kazuaki
Nakasu, Ryuji
Ushifusa, Ryohei
Hayashida, Daisuke
Yamabe, Tetsuya
Ogawa, Moe
Fushihara, Hiroki
matsuda, ekuko

04104 GAMBA OSAKI
FROM : 

7
9
4
4
4
3
3
3

04673
00489
03573
05631
09896
07180
06745
07456

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Osaki, Kaoru
Araki, Ai
Kondo, Kumi
Kurita, Yosuke
Yamazaki, Kaoru
Fuseda, Megumi
Masuda, Osamu
Fukushima, Yuki

04105 Bucket Monster
FROM : 

6
5
5
3
2
4
4
2

01138
01731
04563
10563
10564
04566
10179
09944

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Suzuki, Yoshitaka
Ueki, Makiko
Ueki, Katsuhide
Kouhase, Sai
Tando, Saki
Matsumoto, Chie
Matsubara, Masayoshi
Kogame, Mai

04305 24K
FROM : 

7
6
3
4
2
4
5
3

00831
06915
01130
04826
07556
07245
06239
04086

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Nishi, Michihiro
Yamazaki, Hidehiro
Ohara, Michiyo
Hoshihara, Sachiko
Hoshihara, Kenji
Takata, Shuichi
Shinbayashi, Hiroki
Suzuki, Toshiaki

04409 TEAM NGR
FROM : 

9
8
4
3
3
3
2
2

00239
03460
10522
08810
04179
02958
09164
10901

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Sone, Satoshi
Kasuya, Rio
Fujimoto, Takahito
Kasuya, Haruhi
Fujita, Aki
Mori, Satoshi
Abe, Maimi
Maeda, Noriko

04501 Oiran Daikouzui
FROM : 

5
9
5
4
2
1
2
8

09427
07465
08822
09298
10254
09947
11352
09572

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Hasegawa, Saori
Endo, Tetsuya
Takagi, Rintaro
Tanaka, Hiroki
Kikuchi, Atomi
Shimizu, Saori
Yamagishi, Fumiya
Konishi, Junpei

04604 miel
FROM : 

3
7
5
4
4
2
8

08809
03187
08149
06415
05599
09445
00539

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Sato, Ayako
Sakakibara, Gotaro
Kawai, Kazuaki
Izuchi, Chihiro
Murakami, Fumika
Sanada, Ayaka
Tanaka, Hideyuki

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 5, 2020 9-Ball
04610 DOGENZAKA BLACK
FROM : 

7
9
5
3
1
6
2
6

10114
00568
00745
09444
11378
10352
09596
11045

*

*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Yamamoto, Takanobu
Kubo, Ryomei
Takenaka, Ikue
Tateishi, Kyoko
Araki, Yukari
Morishima, Takumi
Kitamura, Tomomi
Nishimura, Keiji

04801 Smokey Angels
FROM : 

6
5
6
5
4
5
2
2

02333
09597
08868
08865
10147
10843
10844
10845

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Nagayama, Shoui
Okuhara, Kouta
Kurosawa, Noriaki
Keshikawa, Tomonori
Fujioka, Haruya
Ito, Daisuke
Kubo, Haruki
Iwasaki, Mitsufumi

04901 OWL whites
FROM : 

8
5
5
4
3
1
5

06128
06879
07588
11412
07949
07942
08288

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Kondo, Shigeru
Matsuzaka, Kentaro
Seino, Hiroki
Suzuki, Yuta
Kurokawa, Mayumi
Odamura, Kazumi
Furukawa, Kosuke

06005 PazL
FROM : 

6
9
7
4
4
3
2
3

05527
06386
09967
05364
10150
10398
11000
07278

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Shinagawa-ku, 29

N 8888

Ide, Natsumi
Kato, Yasuhiro
Kamatsu, Mizuki
Kimura, Miho
Hong, Shengxin
Yang, Zhengcen
Ide, Hiroki
Sano, Sayoko

06009 Diamond
FROM : 

9
3
6
3
3
2
2
4

05317
10598
03850
07180
06877
10773
11019
00653

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Deguchi, Kazuma
Takeda, Tatsuya
Yokota, Kuniaki
Fuseda, Megumi
Odagiri, Aya
Maeyama, Yuto
Osako, Yuu
Deguchi, Michiko

06206 Silver wolf
FROM : 

8
4
1
3
5
4
3
2

04243
04736
07082
07083
03789
09126
06794
10097

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Matsuyama, Hidemasa
Aoki, Masami
Yanase, Sumiko
Enomoto, Yoko
Koseki, Ryosuke
Tanaka, Takeshi
Murayama, Kaori
Moriyama, Midori

06403 Countdown
FROM : 

7
6
6
4
3
3
3
3

07084
04769
01197
06854
10591
07214
10592
10010

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Hiraki, Keiichiro
Watanabe, Satoshi
Iwamoto, Yasuyuki
Takanezawa, Ryo
Sunaga, Hiroki
Chiba, Akine
Nishizato, Hirota
Sakai, Seika

06404 COUNTA
FROM : 

5
3
3
4
4
2
9
3

06221
04108
03308
10238
08212
00894
00466
10600

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Azumi, Hajime
Imai, Itsuki
Shoji, Miyako
Okura, Daisuke
Hoshiba, Manami
Iguchi, Minami
Taira, Hiroshi
Koyama, Shotaro

06702 F.O.TROJANS
FROM : 

8
7
4
3
3
2
2
2

01812
08289
08967
10624
11239
09345
11211
11050

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 

N 8888

Watanabe, Kiyotaka
Hirai, Takayuki
Tanaka, Jun
Muya, Kazunori
Ishihara, Ryota
Ageha, Natsume
Tanaka, Arinobu
Kawaguchi, Akari

06703 RENATUS IMPERIAL
FROM : 

6
4
5
4
5
2
4
4

08196
08198
09727
10482
08605
10516
08199
08583

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Matsumoto, Kazuyuki
Matsumoto, Masako
Suzuki, Taiki
Hatama, Akihiro
Shoji, Kazuki
Saji, Yoshiyuki
Matsuda, Kenji
Saito, Masaki

06807 Only One
FROM : 

9
6
7
4
4
3
3
2

05333
07553
10133
02558
10754
10718
10717
09594

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

N 8888

Ohno, Yuichi
Tsunemitsu, Tsubasa
Taguma, Yoshiaki
Minagawa, Yumi
Ando, Yukimi
Ishida, Tendai
Imai, Ryota
Dozono, Satoko

06906 KASS-TUNS
FROM : 

6
7
6
5
3
2
3
6

06205
02457
06202
00723
10072
10214
08191
03655

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
None, 29

N 8888

Sato, Toshikazu
Uematsu, Masayoshi
Sakai, Yuta
Nakao, Yusuke
Soma, Asei
Tsuchida, Tetsuji
Kizawa, Katsunari
Shizuya, Hidetoshi

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 5, 2020 9-Ball
23104 JiyukukanAC Real Y
FROM : 

8
9
8
5
4
3
2
2

06160
10409
05698
07820
07463
08578
08864
10882

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Saitama, 23

N 8888

Ito, Yohei
Yoshida, Hiroki
Ohno, Yuichi
Ono, Yoshihisa
Yamamoto, Megumi
Shigeji, Yuka
Ichihara, Shinsuke
Kurosawa, Kyohei

26106 Maekabu Beans
FROM : 

7
9
6
5
4
2
3
3

02127
10739
10742
10743
06995
10740
10741
11144

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ageo, 23

N 8888

Akimoto, Narimi
Endo, Yuki
Choda, Yoshihide
Kashitani, Hisayoshi
Maruki, Akiyoshi
Nakamura, Hidemasa
Suzuki, Yoshitomo
Kawagoe, Hiroshi

26302 Tri-kubo
FROM : 

4
2
6
4
4
7
4
5

10308
10613
09704
08187
07982
11261
10626
09581

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Narashino, 03

N 8888

Karino, Yasushi
Karino, Yuka
Kamijo, Takashi
Mizobe, Satoshi
Machizawa, Maro
Harabe, Naoki
Watanabe, Yuji
Hirano, Hideki

26604 Captain ARROWS
FROM : 

4
3
5
4
5
6
9
1

11022
11027
11028
11224
11265
11266
04208
11024

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Yokohama, OL

N 8888

Hozumi, Hiromi
Nishimura, Emiko
Fujita, Fumiko
Nakamura, Yoshifumi
Suzuki, Takahiro
Akamatsu, Takashi
Yamamoto, Yuta
Yamamoto, Yumiko

26702 Grin Mid
FROM : 

7
5
4
4
4
2
3
7

08629
03586
02837
08633
06580
09813
11153
00817

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Atsugi, OL

N 9999

Matsumoto, Shogo
Higashikata, Ryosuke
Sekiya, Akiko
Iwasa, Keisuke
Endo, Daisuke
Takasu, Yuichi
Shiren, Yohei
Yamazaki, Masataka

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 5, 2020 8-Open
81104 8ball night saga
FROM : 

6
7
4
5
3
4
3
2

06931
02412
02706
05839
10185
11073
09282
11143

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Ageo, 23

O 8888

Sakaguchi, Kentaro
Sasho, Masahiko
Sasho, Misayo
Sasho, Megumi
Sasho, Miki
Omori, Kazuya
Asada, Misako
Yamagishi, Asami

82102 Tamachan
FROM : 

6
4
6
4
4
4
3

05572
06373
04873
09198
06228
03755
10918

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

O 8888

Ogoshi, Daichi
Asakura, Mineyuki
Kanakubo, Koichi
Hoshino, Shuichi
Arai, Nobuyoshi
Watanabe, Yoko
Fujino, Ken

86104 Wagon R SEIKO
FROM : 

6
6
6
3
4
3
4
3

08306
01549
00811
08218
06011
10591
03604
06853

*
*

*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

O 8888

Sakai, Kiyohito
Kawaguchi, Kazuyuki
Kamimura, Shuntaro
Taira, Kotaro
Hamanaka, Nanami
Sunaga, Hiroki
Fujii, Sakiko
Ohno, Ken

86203 Four Dimensions
FROM : 

6
7
5
4
4
4
3
3

05627
00013
03742
05624
05625
05626
10349
10814

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Shinagawa-ku, 29

O 8888

Omori, Yuji
Sakata, Shingo
Takezoe, Yuzo
Yamamoto, Atsushi
Matsui, Tomohiro
Fujimoto, Takuro
Iwamoto, Kenho
Ito, Michiya

86209 ewalu lanakila
FROM : 

4
7
7
4
5
4
4
3

10235
00018
02343
01886
03156
05360
10466
10467

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Kamimeguro, 29

O 9999

Takashima, Kento
Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Sakakibara, Kotaro
Goto, Rie
Tanabe, Kana
Oguro, Yuzuka
Hamasuna, Tomoyuki
Hamasuna, Atsuko

86402 Crash x 8 Poloka
FROM : 

6
7
3
5
3
2
5
2

08592
02764
06752
08593
08834
10775
07471
11458

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 29

O 8888

Suzuki, Yuya
Koyama, Hirofumi
Maeda, Osamu
Mochizuki, Yoshitaka
Yamamoto, Akio
Hasegawa, Hikaru
Shibasaki, Yasushi
Torigoe, Naoki

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


